31
Type Des- suitable L Dimensions
ignation for all mm a/   c/  d/  f/  g
types (in) mm  (in)
BST-302/12 12 302 96 21/6,5/6/10/3,2
(3.78) (0.83/0.26/0.24/0.39/0.13)
BST-302/75 75 302 600 21/6,5/6/10/3,2
(23.6) (0.83/0.26/0.24/0.39/0.13)
BST-322/12 12 322 116 21/—/7/13/3,8
321 (4.57) (0.83/—/0.28/0.51/0.15)
BST-322/60 60 322 600 21/—/7/13/3,8
321 (23.6) (0.83/—/0.28/0.51/0.15)
BST-323/12 12 323 120 28/10/7/13/3,8
(4.73) (1.10/0.39/0.28/0.51/0.15)
BST-323/60 60 323 600 28/10/7/13/3,8
(23.6) (1.10/0.39/0.28/0.51/0.15)
BST-324/12 12 324 138 31/10/8/14/3,5
(5.44) (1.22/0.39/0.32/0.55/0.14)
BST-324/52 52 324 600 31/10/8/14/3,5
(23.6) (1.22/0.39/0.32/0.55/0.14)
BST-326/12 12 326, 174 39/13/9/17,5/4
327 (6.85) (1.54/0.51/0.35/0.69/0.16)
BST-326/41 41 326, 600 39/13/9/17,5/4
327 (23.6) (1.54/0.51/0.35/0.69/0.16)
Type Des- suitable Dimensions
ignation for all a/   b/   c/   d/   f
types mm (in)
BEZ-302 302 19/7,3/6,5/4,5/9
(0.75/0.29/0.26/0.18/0.35)
BEZ-322 322 19/9/–/5,4/10
(0.75/0.35/–/0.21/0.39)
BEZ-323 323 24,5/9/10/5,7/10,5
(0.97/0.35/0.39/0.22/0.41)
BEZ-324 324 26,5/10/10/7,2/11,5
(1.04/0.39/0.39/0.28/0.45)
BEZ-326 326,327 32/11/13/8/12,5
(1.26/0.43/0.51/0.32/0.49)
BEZ-DR Fitting tool,
suitable for all types
Material